Abode

Acacia

Adam

Adventure
Adventure 2
Afternnon
Afternoon variant B
Afternoon variant C
Agate

Agate 2

Agatha

Agnes

Agnes 2

Agnes 2 variant C— GAS
Agnes 2 variant C—OIL
Agnes 2 variant OIL
Albatross

Alice

Alice variant B
Amadeus

Amanda

Amanda variant B
Ambassador
Ambassador 2
Ambassador 3
Ambasaador 3 variant B
Amber

Amber 2

Ambrosia

Ambrosia variant B
Ambrosia variant C
Ambrosia variant D
Amelia

Amethyst

Amethyst variant B
Amethyst 2
Amethyst 2 variant B
Anatol

Anatol variant B
Anatol variant C
Anatol 2

Anatol 2 variant B
Anna

Aphrodite

Artemis

Ash tree

Ash tree2

Bambi

Bartek

Benedict

Benedict 2

Benedict 3

Benedict 4

Benedict 5

Benedict 5 variant B
Benedict semi-detached
Boniface

Boniface variant B
Boxwood
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1170,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 380,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 380,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

Price list

Breeze

Breeze 2

Breeze 3

Breeze 4

Breeze 5 (NF40)
Breeze 6

Cameral

Candy

Cassiopeia

Cassiopeia variant C
Cassiopeia variant D
Cassiopeia variant E
Cassiopeia variant G
Cassiopeia variant F
Cassiopeia variant H
Cassiopeia variant B
Cassiopeia 2
Cassiopeia 2 variant B
Cassiopeia 2 variant D
Cassiopeia 3
Cassiopeia 3 variant D
Cassiopeia 3 variant B
Cassiopeia 4
Cassiopeia 4 variant C
(cassiopeia G)
Cassiopeia 4 variant B
(Cassiopeia F)
Cassiopeia 5
Cassiopeia 6

Cheerful 3

Cheerful 4

Cheerful wooden

Cheerful wooden variant C

Cheerful wooden variant J

Cheerful wooden variant H
Cheerful wooden variant D
Cheerful wooden variant K
Cheerful wooden variant E

Cheerful wooden house
variant N
Cheerful wooden variant |

Cheerful wooden variant F
Cheerful wooden variant B
Cheerful wooden variant G

Christopher

Classic

Cliff

Clover

Comfortable
Comfortable 2
Comfortable 2 variant B —
energy NF40
Comfortable 3
Comfortable 3 variant B
Coppice

Coppice variant C
Coppice variant D
Coppice variant E
Coppice variant 2

920,00 EUR

920,00 EUR

920,00 EUR

1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 170,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR

1 140,00 EUR

1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR

780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
780,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1170,00 EUR

1 240,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR



Coppice variant B
Coral

Cottage

Cottage variant E
Cottage variant B
Cottage variant D
Cottage 2

Cozy

Cypisek

Cypisek 2

Cypisek 3

Cypisek 3 variant B
Cypisek 4

Czarus

Czarus variant B
D03

D03 variant H

D03 variant K

D03 variant L

D03 variant D

D03 with garage
D03 with a garage variant C
D03 wooden Gregory
D05

D05 with garage
Dachshund
Dachshund 2
Dachshund 3
Daisy

Dallas

Dallas wariant B
Development
Development variant B
Development variant C
Dominik

Dominik 2
Domino

Dot

Dot variant B
Dudek

Eco

Economical
Economical 2
Edith

Elegant

Elizabeth

Emerald

Emerald variant B
Emerald Option D
Emerald variant C
Emerald 2
Emerald 3
Emerald 4
Extensive
Extensive 2
Fairytale

Fairytale variant B
Fairytale variant C
Fairytale variant D
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850,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
2 020,00 EUR
2 020,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 350,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 560,00 EUR
1 600,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR

Price list

Fairytale variant E
Fairytale 2

Fairytale 3

Falcon

Sokot wariant C
Family

Fantasy

Favorite

Favorite variant H
Favorite variant D
Favorite variant E
Favorite variant F
Favorite variant B
Favorite variant G
Favorite variant C
Favorite 2

Favorite 2 variant B
Favorite 3

First house

First house 2

First house 3

First house 3 variant C
First house 3 variant D
Focus

Focus variant B

Focus 2

For three generations
Forest nook

Forest nook 2

Forest Residence

Four corners

Four corners variant B
Four corners 2

Four corners 2 variant B
Four corners 3

Four corners 4

Four corners 4 variant B
Francik

Francik with the terrace
Francik with the tarrace
variant B

Fraszka

Fraszka 2

Frog

Frog 2

Frog 3

Gabriel

Gabriela

Gabriela 2

Gabriela 3

Gagatek

Gala

Garage BG0O1

Garage BG02

Garage BG03

Garage BG04

Garage BG05

Garage BG06

Garage BGO7

850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1770,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 170,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 740,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR

820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1490,00 EUR
1490,00 EUR
1490,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
250,00 EUR
220,00 EUR
250,00 EUR
250,00 EUR
250,00 EUR



Garage BG08

Garage BG09

Garage BG10

Garage BG100
Garage BG11

Garage BG12

Garage BG13

Garage BG14

Garage BG20
Gargamel

Gargamel with garage
Goldfinch

Gucio

Gucio 2

Helios

Helios variant E
Helios variant D
Helios variant F
Helios variant B
Helios variant C
Heron

Hetman

Honey years
Hornowek

Horndowek 2

House for three
House in birch-trees
House on a medal - semi-
detached

House on a medal variant B

House on a medal variant C -

half of twin

House on a medal 2
House on the hill
House plan with one floor
House with a view
House with a view 2
House with a view 3
House with columns
Ideal

Jewel

Jewel variant B
Jewel with garage
Jewel with garage variant B
Joanna

Joanna 2

John

John variant B
Joyful

Joyful with garage
Julka

Julka 2

Julka 3

Julka 3 variant B
Julka 3 variant C
Julka 4

Jurassic

Kajtek

Komorow
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270,00 EUR
220,00 EUR
220,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
290,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
270,00 EUR
950,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR

1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR

960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 920,00 EUR
1700,00 EUR
1490,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 350,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 950,00 EUR

Price list

Konwalia

Kujawiak

Ladybug

Ladybug variant B
Ladybug 2

Larch

Lena

Leo

Like a dream

Like a dream variant Al
Like a dream variant L
Like a dream 2

Like a dream 3

Like a dream with a garage
Like a dream with a garage
variant C

Like a dream with a garage
variant F

Lucky

Lugano

Lugano wariant B
Lugano wariant C

Luka

Luna

Luxary

Magnat

Magnat variant B - energo
NF40

Magnat variant C - energo
NF40

Magnat variant D
Magnolia

Maja

Maja variant C

Maja variant D

Maja variant B

Maja 2

Maja 2 variant B

Maja 2 variant C

Maja 2 variant D

Maja 3

Maja 4

Malibu

Malibu variant B
Margaret

Margaret variant B
Mazurek 2

Mazurek 3

Michael

Michalina

Mikrus

Milus

Miranda

Modena

Modena variant B
Modena variant C
Modern

Modern 2

Na swoim

960,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
750,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

1 000,00 EUR
1 170,00 EUR
1 170,00 EUR
1170,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

2 200,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR

1 280,00 EUR

1 350,00 EUR
1 350,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 840,00 EUR
1 950,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 310,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
890,00 EUR



Na swoim 2

Na wspolnej
Natalie

Natalie variant B
Natalie 2
Natalie 3
Natalie 4

Natty

Natty version D
Natty 2

Natty 2 version B
Natty 3

Natty 4

Natty 5

Natty with dormers

Natty with porch
Nectarine
Neptune

Nice
Niezapominajka

Niezapominajka with garage
Niezapominajka with garage

2

Nightingale
Oceanic

Ofelia

Ofelia variant B
Okruszek

Okruszek variant B
Okruszek variant E

Olenka

Olive

Olive 2

Opal

Opal 2

Opal 2 variant B
Open

Open variant B
Open variant C
Open 2

Open 2 variant B
Open 3

Open 4
Optimal
Optimal 2
Orchid

Orlik

Oscar

Park Residence

Park Residence variant B
Park Residence variant D
Park Residence variant C
Park Residence variant E
Park Residence variant F

Park Residence 2
Park Residence 3
Party

Party variant C
Party variant B
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890,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 630,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR

1 000,00 EUR
820,00 EUR

1 350,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

890,00 EUR

890,00 EUR

1 140,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 210,00 EUR
1 840,00 EUR
1 840,00 EUR
1 840,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1490,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

1 000,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR

Price list

Pchelka

Pchelka with garage

Peaceful

Pearl

Pearl 2

Philip

Pine

Pine variant L
Pine variantt
Pine variant E
Pine variant O
Pine variantJ
Pine variant D
Pine variant N
Pine variant M
Pine variant G
Pine 2

Pine 3

Pine 4

Pine 5

Pooh

Practical A
Practical B

Prank

Prank 2

Primus

Promyk

Promyk variant B
Provence

Ranch
Reasonable
Regent
Residence

Retro

Riviera

Riviera variant B
Riwiera wariant G
Riviera variant F
Riviera 2

Riviera 2 variant B
Riviera 2 variant C
Riviera 2 variant D
Riviera 3

Riviera 3 variant B

Riwiera 3 wariant E

Riviera 3 variant C

Riwiera 3 wariant D

Riviera 4
Riviera 4 variant E

Riwiera 4 wariant C
Riwiera 4 wariant D
Riviera 4 variant B (Riviera 2

D)
Romeo
Ruby
Ruby 2
Ruby 3
Saga
Saga 2

850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
2 520,00 EUR
1 560,00 EUR
1 170,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR

1 240,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
960,00 EUR

1 000,00 EUR



Saga 3

Sapphire

Seagull

Simple

Small

Smyk

Smyk 2

Solid

Sonnet

Sophie

Sophie variant B
Sophie 2

Sophie 3

Spacious

Spacious variant B
Sparkle

Spring

Squall

Squall variant B
Star

Starling

Stately

Stylish

Sunny

Sunny variant E
Sunny 2

Sunny 2 variant B
Sunny with an attic
Sunny with garage
Sunny with garage variant B
Sunny with garage 2
Susan

Swallow

Sweet

Sydney

Sylwia
Sympathetic
Szarejka
Tailor-made house
Titan

Topaz

Topaz variant C
Topaz variant B
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1 030,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
820,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
960,00 EUR
1 280,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1170,00 EUR
1 210,00 EUR
890,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
850,00 EUR
920,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR

Price list

Topaz 2

Topaz 2 variant B
Topaz 2 variant C
Topaz 3

Topaz 3 variant C
Topaz 3 variant B
Toucan

Turquoise

Tyke

Tyke 2

Under the oaks

Urban

Vega

Verona

Veronika

Vertigo

Villa

Villa Anna Maria

Villa Atrium

Villa I' Azur

Villa Nova

Villa on Borowa

Villa on Borowa version B
Villa on Borowa version D
Villa on Borowa version C
Villa sunny

Villa sunny version B
Villa sunny version C
Villa with pool

Viola

Wiola variant B

Wild strawberry
Wiselka

Wiselka variant B
Wooden cottage
Wooden Pine

Wooden pine variant B
Wooden pine variant D
Zacisze

Zacisze 2

Zacisze 3

Zalesie

1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
850,00 EUR

850,00 EUR

1 100,00 EUR
1 000,00 EUR
1 140,00 EUR
1 210,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR
1 990,00 EUR
1 210,00 EUR
1 880,00 EUR
2 060,00 EUR
1 920,00 EUR
2 760,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
1 240,00 EUR
2 020,00 EUR
2 020,00 EUR
2 090,00 EUR
2 450,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
1 460,00 EUR
850,00 EUR

960,00 EUR

960,00 EUR

820,00 EUR

820,00 EUR

820,00 EUR

820,00 EUR

1 070,00 EUR
1 070,00 EUR
1 100,00 EUR
1 030,00 EUR



